Position

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department
YC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Math

Total Wages

$175,065

$145,962

$118,933

$113,134

$108,130

$103,834

$99,907

$43,370

$41,153



