	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$175,065
2.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$145,962
3.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$118,933
4.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$113,134
5.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$108,130
6.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$103,834
7.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$99,907
8.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$43,370
9.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$41,153